PhD retreat 2019 Preliminary Program

Thursday March 14" 2019

09:00-10:00 Arrival and registration at Koningshof

Mounting of posters Room 80-81
Gallery Hall
Submission of. ppt presentations Auditorium
Room 82-83
10:00-11:00 Welcome by Organizing Committee Auditorium
11:00-12:00 Lecture series 1 Auditorium
Room 82-83
12:00-13:00 Lunch Uithof
Restaurant
13:00-14:00 Lecture series 2 Auditorium
Room 82-83
14:00-15:00 Poster session 1 Room 80-81
Gallery Hall
15:00-15:30 Coffee Break Holland Foyer
15:30-16:30
Group A Workshop Parkzaal
Group B Lecture series 3B Auditorium
16:30-17:30
Group A Lecture series 3A Auditorium
Group B Workshop Parkzaal
17:30-18:30 Keynote Auditorium
18:30-19:45  Dinner Uithof
Restaurant
20:15-21:45  Social activity Uithof
Restaurant
21:45-02:00 Party Metrobar



Friday March 15" 2019

8:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
Group A
Group B
12:00-13:00
Group A
Group B

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-17:30

17:30-18:00

Breakfast

Lecture series 4

Coffee Break

Lecture Series 5A

Workshop

Workshop
Lecture Series 5B

Lunch

Poster session 2

Coffee Break
RIMLS challenge

Presentation of awards for best lectures/poster
Closure by Organizing Committee

Binnenhof
Restaurant

Auditorium
Room 82-83

Holland Foyer

Room 82-83

Parkzaal

Parkzaal
Room 82-83

Uithof
Restaurant

Rooms 80-81
Gallery Hall

Holland Foyer
Auditorium

Auditorium



