## PhD retreat 2019 Preliminary Program

## Thursday March 14<sup>th</sup> 2019

09:00–10:00	Arrival and registration at Koningshof Mounting of posters Submission of. ppt presentations	Room 80-81 Gallery Hall Auditorium Room 82-83
10:00-11:00	Welcome by Organizing Committee	Auditorium
11:00–12:00	Lecture series 1	Auditorium Room 82-83
12:00-13:00	Lunch	Uithof Restaurant
13:00-14:00	Lecture series 2	Auditorium Room 82-83
14:00-15:00	Poster session 1	Room 80-81 Gallery Hall
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break	Holland Foyer
15:30-16:30		
Group A	Workshop	Parkzaal
Group B	Lecture series 3B	Auditorium
16:30-17:30		
Group A	Lecture series 3A	Auditorium
Group B	Workshop	Parkzaal
17:30-18:30	Keynote	Auditorium
18:30-19:45	Dinner	Uithof Restaurant
20:15-21:45	Social activity	Uithof Restaurant
21:45-02:00	Party	Metrobar

## Friday March 15<sup>th</sup> 2019

8:00-9:30	Breakfast	Binnenhof Restaurant
9:30-10:30	Lecture series 4	Auditorium Room 82-83
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break	<b>Holland Foyer</b>
11:00-12:00		
Group A	Lecture Series 5A	Room 82-83
Group B	Workshop	Parkzaal
12:00-13:00		
Group A	Workshop	Parkzaal
Group B	Lecture Series 5B	Room 82-83
13:00-14:00	Lunch	Uithof Restaurant
14:00-15:00	Poster session 2	Rooms 80-81 Gallery Hall
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break	<b>Holland Foyer</b>
15:30-17:30	RIMLS challenge	Auditorium
17:30-18:00	Presentation of awards for best lectures/poster Closure by Organizing Committee	Auditorium